
CANDIDATE PROFILE:

Position Applied:

Name: Date of Birth: Gender:

S/o,D/o,W/o: Marital Status:

Address:

E-mail: Phone: Mobile:

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION: (Please start with your most recent qualification till Secondary School Education)

SUBJECTS YEAR DIV/GPA

1.

2.

3.

4.

5

6

7

8

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE: (Please start with you most recent job)

FROM TO SALARY

1.

2.

3.

4.

5

6

7

8

9.

10

11

12.

13

14

POWER SECTOR EXPERIENCE: (Please start with you most recent job)

ORGANIZATION PROJECT FROM TO

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7

8

9.

I  Certify that the information provided above by me is true , complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date     Signature:

TOTAL EXPERIENCE ___________Years

POSITION / TITLE

Please attach detail CV, Copies of academic credentials and professional experience certificates of previous organizations with the Form. 

PUBLIC / PRIVATE SECTOR

  

TOTAL EXPERIENCE ___________Years

POSITION / TITLE

PUNJAB THERMAL POWER (PVT) LTD

CANDIDATE INFORMATION FORM 
(Information contained in this form will be treated as confidential)

DEGREE/DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATE INSTITUTION

ORGANIZATION

PUBLIC / PRIVATE SECTOR


